Monday
8:30 AM
3:30 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
Canceled
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
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Tuesday
3:30 PM
4:15 PM
Canceled
5:00 PM
8:30 PM
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Wednesday
2:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
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Thursday
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
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Friday

TBA A
4:15 PM
7:00 PM A

>

Saturday
TBA
TBA A

>

10/01/2018
Golf

Tennis
Softball
Volleyball
Football
Volleyball
Volleyball

10/02/2018
Tennis
Softball
Soccer
Soccer
Swimming

10/03/2018
Cross Country
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball

10/04/2018
Softball
Volleyball
Soccer
Volleyball
Soccer
Volleyball

10/05/2018
Cross Country
Soccer
Football

10/06/2018
Cross Country
Swimming

GV
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GV
GFR
BJV
GJV
GV

GV
GV
BV
BV
BV

cov
GFR
GV

GV

GV
GFR
BV
GJV
BV
GV

W/V
BV
BV

W/
BV

Lutheran High Weekly Schedule 10.1 - 10.6.18

Opponent

MSHSAA District Golf

MSHSAA Tennis Team Quarterfinals
VS McCluer North High School

VS Villa Duchesne and Oak Hill School
@ Roosevelt High School

VS Villa Duchesne and Oak Hill School
VS Villa Duchesne and Oak Hill School

MSHSAA Tennis Team Semi-Finals
@ Rosati-Kain High School

VS Elsberry High School - JV

VS Elsberry High School - V

VS Francis Howell High School

AAA XC Championships @ TBA
@ Lutheran North High School
@ Lutheran North High School
@ Lutheran North High School

@ Living Word Christian High School
VS Bishop DuBourg High School
VS Bishop DuBourg High School
VS Bishop DuBourg High School
VS Bishop DuBourg High School
VS Bishop DuBourg High School

Disney XC Classic
@ Winfield High School
@ Bishop DuBourg High School

Disney XC Classic
COMO Swim Invitational

Site
Sunset Hills Golf Course
Duchesne High School, Tennis Courts

Dismiss
NA
2:45 PM

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Softball Field 2:45 PM

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Roosevelt High School, Stadium

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym

St. Dominic High School, Denny Graser Tennis

Affton Athletic

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium
St. PetersRec-Plex, Rec Plex Pool

Big Driver, Big Driver

Lutheran North High School, Gym
Lutheran North High School, Gym
Lutheran North High School, Gym

Living Word Christian High School, Elks Lodge

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym

ESPN Wide World of Sports Complex, ESPN
Winfield High School, Soccer Field

Bishop DuBourg High School, DuBourg Stadium

ESPN Wide World of Sports Complex, ESPN
University of Missouri, Aquatic Center

2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

11:40AM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

NA
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

NA
NA

Depart
6:30 AM
TBA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

TBA
3:00 PM
NA
NA
NA

11:45AM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM

3:00 PM
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
3:00 PM
4:30 PM

NA
NA

Vehicles
Van

Van

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Van
Bus - Drop
NA
NA
NA

Bus - Drop
Bus - Drop
Bus - Drop
Van

Van
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
Bus - Drop
Bus - Drop

NA
NA



