Lutheran High Weekly Schedule 10.1 - 10.6.18

Monday		10/01/2018		Opponent	Site	Dismiss	Depart	Vehicles
8:30 AM	Α	Golf	G V	MSHSAA District Golf	Sunset Hills Golf Course	NA	6:30 AM	Van
3:30 PM	Α	Tennis	G V	MSHSAA Tennis Team Quarterfinals	Duchesne High School, Tennis Courts	2:45 PM	TBA	Van
4:15 PM	Н	Softball	G V	VS McCluer North High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Softball Field	2:45 PM	NA	NA
4:30 PM	Н	Volleyball	G FR	VS Villa Duchesne and Oak Hill School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Canceled	Α	Football	B JV	@ Roosevelt High School	Roosevelt High School, Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
5:30 PM	Н	Volleyball	G JV	VS Villa Duchesne and Oak Hill School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
6:30 PM	Н	Volleyball	G V	VS Villa Duchesne and Oak Hill School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
		40/02/2040						
Tuesday		10/02/2018	6.17	AACHGAA T ' T C ' 5' L		2 45 044	TDA	.,
3:30 PM	A	Tennis	G V	MSHSAA Tennis Team Semi-Finals	St. Dominic High School, Denny Graser Tennis	2:45 PM	TBA	Van
4:15 PM	Α	Softball	G V	@ Rosati-Kain High School	Affton Athletic	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Bus - Drop
Canceled	Н	Soccer	B JV	VS Elsberry High School - JV	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
5:00 PM	H	Soccer	B V	VS Elsberry High School - V	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
8:30 PM	Н	Swimming	BV	VS Francis Howell High School	St. PetersRec-Plex, Rec Plex Pool	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Wednesday	y	10/03/2018						
2:30 PM	Α	Cross Country	CO V	AAA XC Championships @ TBA	Big Driver, Big Driver	11:40AM	11:45AM	Bus - Drop
4:00 PM	Α	Volleyball	G FR	@ Lutheran North High School	Lutheran North High School, Gym	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Bus - Drop
5:00 PM	Α	Volleyball	G JV	@ Lutheran North High School	Lutheran North High School, Gym	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Bus - Drop
6:00 PM	Α	Volleyball	G V	@ Lutheran North High School	Lutheran North High School, Gym	2:45 PM	3:30 PM	Van
Thursday		10/04/2018						
4:15 PM	Α	Softball	G V	@ Living Word Christian High School	Living Word Christian High School, Elks Lodge	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Van
4:30 PM	Н	Volleyball	G FR	VS Bishop DuBourg High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
5:00 PM	Н	Soccer	B JV	VS Bishop DuBourg High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
5:30 PM	Н	Volleyball	G JV	VS Bishop DuBourg High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
6:30 PM	Н	Soccer	ΒV	VS Bishop DuBourg High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
6:30 PM	Н	Volleyball	G V	VS Bishop DuBourg High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Friday		10/05/2018						
TBA	Α	Cross Country	JV/V	Disney XC Classic	ESPN Wide World of Sports Complex, ESPN	NA	NA	NA
4:15 PM	Α	Soccer	вV	@ Winfield High School	Winfield High School, Soccer Field	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Bus - Drop
7:00 PM	Α	Football	ВV	@ Bishop DuBourg High School	Bishop DuBourg High School, DuBourg Stadium		4:30 PM	Bus - Drop
					,			
Saturday		10/06/2018						
TBA	Α	Cross Country	JV/V	Disney XC Classic	ESPN Wide World of Sports Complex, ESPN	NA	NA	NA
TBA	Α	Swimming	ВV	COMO Swim Invitational	University of Missouri, Aquatic Center	NA	NA	NA